
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG361 ELNA BYJU 1145.597

2 25PG452 MAREENA K JUSTIN 1132.546

3 25PG224 HIBA SHOBY 1132.539

4 25PG536 NANDANA GOVINDANKUTTY 1129.620

5 25PG321 HARITHA SONY M 1128.819

6 25PG91 AJAY RAJ K 1120.850

7 25PG373 ANSA ROSE JAMES 1111.351

8 25PG36 ARUNDHATHY DEVI M 1109.226

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG221 VARSHA LAIJU KAPPEN 1082.751

2 25PG374 SREENANDA P 1080.119

3 25PG266 AMANDA JAMES 1080.118

4 25PG192 ANUSREE T 1079.134

5 25PG72 ASIYA SHARAF 1074.943

6 25PG676 PAVITHRA . C.P 1073.482

7 25PG130 AGNUS MARIA JUDE 1072.305

8 25PG418 SANIYA BIJU 1071.384

9 25PG664 SREEDAS K M 1068.512

10 25PG638 NASLIN M P 1064.172

11 25PG597 FIYA SHAJU 1061.226

12 25PG544 MALAVIKA M 1056.841

13 25PG769 MARY CARMMEL E J 1052.920

14 25PG695 PARVATHY P H 1049.528

15 25PG685 AGNA JOHN 1045.220

16 25PG203 FIDHA S HUSSAIN 1044.374

17 25PG765 E V VISHNUPRIYA 1043.769

18 25PG760 ANN JOHN 1042.132

19 25PG211 ANITTA LORANCE A 1029.796

20 25PG440 ASHA T S 1027.729

21 25PG545 AYISHA RINSHA U 1026.018

22 25PG600 ADWAITHA E K 1019.578

23 25PG643 ANUPAMA A.S. 1017.532

24 25PG103 ATHULRAJ V B 1015.348

25 25PG455 ANNMARIYA K 1014.622

26 25PG467 ATHIRA M H 1013.144

27 25PG1046 MOHAMMED NIHAL ZULFIKER 1009.998

28 25PG846 NANDANAPRIYA RS 1007.988

29 25PG249 ANUPRIYA K K 1006.961

30 25PG804 GAADHA G S 1006.124

31 25PG720 NIRANJANA T V 1004.051
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32 25PG847 SWATHI KRISHNA.K 1002.180

33 25PG843 B S NIHALA PARVEEN 1000.675

34 25PG1037 AYNSTINE THOMAS JESUDAS 995.968

35 25PG525 NAZLIN NAAZ K A 995.702

36 25PG465 NANDANA V S 992.798

37 25PG662 REVATHI RAJ M V 989.170

38 25PG355 SITHARA K 986.771

39 25PG325 AKHILA TONY T 985.531

40 25PG329 NANDANA NADAKUMAR P 984.064

41 25PG577 IRENE MARIA C G 978.256

42 25PG885 AMEENA SAFWA E C 975.286

43 25PG744 JENNY K C 970.040

44 25PG385 ANAGHA RAVINDRAN 968.025

45 25PG366 NANDANA R NAIR 966.604

46 25PG508 GEO AJAI 963.684

47 25PG274 KEERTHANA K M 963.651

48 25PG773 DEVANANDA BS 959.297

49 25PG378 GLADIYA DIXON 957.871

50 25PG791 SHANIYA A 954.411

51 25PG528 JUMANA C S 950.584

52 25PG1056 RAYONA JOSE 950.554

53 25PG909 SWATHI S PRABHU 945.471

54 25PG314 SITRY MARIYA SAJU 942.321

55 25PG180 ARYA. K 940.396

56 25PG816 GRACEY GEORGE T 921.946

57 25PG690 FATHIMA HAFEEFA 919.977

58 25PG121 DHANUSHA R NAIR 913.382

59 25PG476 VARADAA SREEKUMAR 911.744

60 25PG832 JOEL B VARGHESE 902.209

61 25PG659 PAUL M K 895.025

62 25PG294 ANN MARIYA GEORGE 886.526

63 25PG279 FATHIMATHUL HAAIFA V S 883.624

64 25PG549 MEENAKSHI MANOJ 883.580

65 25PG120 DHRISYA V B 879.908

66 25PG967 MEENU KRISHNA 878.454

67 25PG400 BHUVANA M V 878.212

68 25PG729 NEHA JOY 876.172

69 25PG830 ADITHYA S 873.453

70 25PG806 VRINDA K M 869.828

71 25PG163 MARIAN ZITA DOMINIC 869.669

72 25PG534 AMANA C S 869.059

73 25PG348 SNEHA RAMESH 867.618

74 25PG260 NEERAJA A S 865.347

75 25PG64 RAHUL M 861.203

76 25PG532 ATHUL JOSE 861.194

77 25PG517 VISHNUMAYA K 860.128

78 25PG560 ABHAY JOY C 859.457



79 25PG143 ANGEL V P 858.861

80 25PG428 TINTO SHAJU 853.519

81 25PG594 ANANYA PM 846.514

82 25PG973 PAVITHRA PRADEEP 843.494

83 25PG851 DEVANANDA M S 836.224

84 25PG416 POOJA SURESH 817.690

85 25PG531 NASRIN FATHIMA E M 794.781

86 25PG239 DEVIKA AYYAPPAN 784.569

87 25PG1040 ANAJ V K 783.774

88 25PG803 RIDVAN K 782.334

89 25PG677 GAYATHRI S 760.323

90 25PG833 GAYATHRI VP 758.139

91 25PG1029 NUMPHA G PETER 732.684

92 25PG431 MOHAMMED ABDUL MUBDIH 731.401

93 25PG637 FATHIMA MEHJABEEN FIROSE 722.311

94 25PG1036 HANA MOHAMED HANEEFA 711.872

95 25PG417 MARIYA ROSE KJ 695.647

96 25PG915 SIVASANDESH C S 650.225

97 25PG38 AKASH S PRASAD 618.773

98 25PG902 VIMAL B RAJ M P 607.018

99 25PG740 SYAMINI SASI 580.811

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG221 VARSHA LAIJU KAPPEN 1082.751

2 25PG266 AMANDA JAMES 1080.118

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG130 AGNUS MARIA JUDE 1072.305

2 25PG418 SANIYA BIJU 1071.384

3 25PG597 FIYA SHAJU 1061.226

4 25PG769 MARY CARMMEL E J 1052.920

5 25PG685 AGNA JOHN 1045.220

6 25PG211 ANITTA LORANCE A 1029.796

7 25PG440 ASHA T S 1027.729

8 25PG455 ANNMARIYA K 1014.622

9 25PG325 AKHILA TONY T 985.531

10 25PG378 GLADIYA DIXON 957.871

11 25PG1056 RAYONA JOSE 950.554

12 25PG314 SITRY MARIYA SAJU 942.321

13 25PG832 JOEL B VARGHESE 902.209

14 25PG659 PAUL M K 895.025

15 25PG163 MARIAN ZITA DOMINIC 869.669

16 25PG532 ATHUL JOSE 861.194

17 25PG560 ABHAY JOY C 859.457

18 25PG143 ANGEL V P 858.861

19 25PG428 TINTO SHAJU 853.519

20 25PG417 MARIYA ROSE KJ 695.647
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RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG348 SNEHA RAMESH 867.618

2 25PG915 SIVASANDESH C S 650.225
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